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Made in
Lishui, China

Manufactured for:

Theo Klein (HK) Ltd.

10/F, COFCO Tower,

262 Gloucester Road,
Causeway Bay, Hong Kong

8734

Assembly instructions: toy workbench, wood
Montageanleitung: Spielzeugwerkbank, Holz

Instructions de montage : établi pour enfants, bois
Instrucciones de montaje: banco de trabajo de juguete, madera
Istruzioni di montaggio: Banco da lavoro giocattolo, legno
Montagehandleiding: speelgoedwerkbank, hout

Instrugdes de montagem: bancada de trabalho
para brinquedos, madeira

PyKoBOACTBO N0 MOHTaXy: UrpyLUEYHDIi| BEPCTaK, AEPEBO
Navod k montazi: Détsky pracovni still, devo

Instrukcja montazu: zabawkowy stét warsztatowy, drewno
Navodila za montaZo: igralna delovna miza, lesena
Monteringsanvisning: Leksakshyvelbank
Monteringsanvisning: leketaysarbeidsbenk, tre
Samlevejledning: Arbejdshaenk il legetgj, trae
Asennusohje: lelutydpenkki, puuta

Szerelési itmutato: fa jaték munkapad

08nyiec ouvappohdynong: Mdykog maryvid, Soho
HEITRAAE  IBIER A A

Tood laal JS 0 o Burcdie 1S53l
KEWAH: RAIESR, KR

Navod na montdaZ: Detsky pracovny stdl, drevo

Instructiuni de montaj: banc de lucru de jucarie, lemn
VHcTpyKumn 3a crnobaBaHe: paboTHa Maca — Urpauka, Abpeo
Upute za montaZzu: igracka radni stol, drvo
Paigaldusjuhend: méngutoopink, puit

Montavimo instrukdija: Zaislinis darbo suolas, mediena
Montazas noradijumi: rotallieta-darbagalds, koks

Gwida ghall-immuntar; Bank tax-xoghol tal-gugarelli, injam
Samsetningarleidbeiningar: Leikfangahefilbekkur, vidur
Montaj talimati: Oyuncak calisma tezgahi, ahsap

UK
CA

EU-Representative:
Theo Klein GmbH
Burgstrale 14
D-76857 Ramberg

UK-Representative:

Theo Klein Ltd.

162 Clewer Hill Road
Windsor, Berkshire SL4 4DB
United Kingdom
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WARNING! NOT SUITABLE FOR CHILDREN UNDER THREE YEARS. Contains small parts and/or small parts that
can be torn off and may, for example, be swallowed. Choking hazard. Please keep the supplied address
and information.
ACHTUNG! NICHT FUR KINDER UNTER DREI JAHREN GEEIGNET. Kleinteile und/oder abreiBbare Kleinteile
enthalten, die z.B. verschluckt werden kinnten. Erstickungsgefahr. Adresse und Informationen aufbewahren.
ATTENTION ! NE CONVIENT PAS AUX ENFANTS DE MOINS DE TROIS ANS. Contient des éléments de petite taille et/ou arrachables
pouvant par exemple étre avalés. Danger d'étouffement. Adresse et informations a conserver.
iADVERTENCIA! NO CONVIENE PARA NINOS MENORES DE TRES AROS. Contiene piezas pequefias y/o piezas pequefias
desmontables que p.ej. pueden ser ingeridas. Peligro de asfixia. Guardar la direccion e informaciones.
AVVERTENZA! NON ADATTO A BAMBINI DI ETA INFERIORE A TRE ANNI per la presenza di piccole parti che potrebbero essere
ingerite e/o inalate. Pericolo di soffocamento. Conservare |'indirizzo del fabbricante e il foglio informativo.
WAARSCHUWING! NIET GESCHIKT VOOR KINDEREN JONGER DAN DRIE JAAR. Bevat kleine onderdelen en/of afscheurhare kleine
onderdelen, die bijv. ingeslikt kunnen worden. Verstikkingsgevaar. Adres en informatie bewaren.
ATENCAO! CONTRAINDICADO PARA CRIANCAS COM MENOS DE 3 ANOS. Contém pegas pequenas e/ou pegas pequienas que podem
serarrancadas podendo, por exemplo ser engolidas. Perigo de asfixia. Guardar o endereqo e as informagdes.
MPELYMPEX AEHUE! HE NPEAHA3HAYEHO ANA AETEN BO3PACTOM 10 36 MECALIEB. ConepuT Menue unm oTaenseMble
LieTanu, koTopble, Hanpumep, MoryT 6bITb npornoyeHsl. OnackocTb yayweHns. CoxpanuTb aapec u yKasaHua.
UPOZORNENI! NEVHODNE PRO DETI DO TR LET. Obsahuje malé dily a/nebo oddélitelné asti, které mohou déti spolknout.
Nebezpeci uduseni. Adresu a informace uschovejte.
OSTRZEZENIE! NIE NADAJE SIE DLA DZIECI W WIEKU PONIZE) 3 LAT. Zawiera mate lub pozwalajace sig oderwac elementy, ktore
mogtyby zostac np. potknigte. Niebezpieczerstwo uduszenia. Zachowac adres i informacje do wykorzystania w przysztosci.
OPOZORILO! NI PRIMERNO ZA OTROKE MLAJSE OD TREH LET. Vsebuje manje in/ali lomljive dele, ki predstavljajo nevarnost
zauitja. Nevarnost zaduSitve. Shranite naslov ininformacije.
VARNING! INTE LEMPLIG FUR BARN UNDER TRE AR. Innehaller smadelar och/eller delar som kan lossna, och som till exempel
skulle kunna svdljas. Risk for kvévning. Spara adress och information.
ADVARSEL! IKKE EGNET FOR BARN UNDER 3 AR. Inneholder smadeler og/eller avrivbare smadeler som f.eks. kan svelges.
Kvelningsfare. Oppbevar adressen oginformasjonen.
ADVARSEL! IKKE EGNET FOR BERN UNDER TRE AR. Indeholder smadele og/eller afrivelige smadele, der f.eks. kan sluges.
Kvaelningsfare. Gem adressen og oplysningerne.
VAROITUS! EI SOVELLU ALLE KOLMIVUQTIAILLE. Siséltéa pienosia ja/tai irtildhtevid pienosia, jotka on mahdollista esim. nielld.
Tukehtumisvaara! Osoite ja tiedot on sdilytettava.
FIGYELMEZTETES! CSAK HAROM EVNEL IDOSEBB GYERMEKEK SZAMARA ALKALMAS. Lenyelhet és/vagy letéphetd apro
darabokat tartalmaz. Fulladdsveszély! A cimet és tudnivalokat meg kell drizni.
MPOEIAOMOIHZH! AEN EINAIKATAAAHAO TIA NAIAIA KATQ TON TPION ETON. MepthapBavovtat pikpd Koppdria ta omoiam.y.
”"02,:' vakatamoly tanatdid. Klvéuvocnkuou OuhadreTn élsueuvon K(IlTl( nhnpoqloplsc
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ZE I TSR AUTHILE, BE/NBHA (5) BMRN)NBH, FRETEERS
ERRE. TREAEENBI, RAUULNER,
UPOZORNENIE! NEVHODNE PRE DETI DO TROCH ROKOV. Obsahuje drobné diely / alebo drobné diely, ktoré samzu odtrhnit,
ktoré je napr. mozné prehltniit. Nebezpecenstvo dusenia. Uschovajte si adresu a informdcie.
AVERTISMENT! CONTRAINDICAT COPIILOR MAI MICI DE TREI ANI. Contine piese mici si/sau piese mici detasabile, care pot fi, de
ex., inghitite. Pericol de sufocare internd. Pastrati adresa i informatiile.
BHUMAHME ! HENOAXOAALLO 3A JELA O TPUTOLMLIHA BH3PACT. Coabpia ApeOH YacTi u/uan neciin 3a 0Tk beBaHe
[ipe0HI YacTu, KOUTO MoraT Hanpumep fja 6b1at norbaHaTy. OnacHocT 0T 3aaaBAHe. 3anaseTe apeca U aHHuTe.
UPOZORENJE! IGRACKA NIJE PRIKLADNA ZA DJECU MLABU OD TRI GODINE. Sadrzi male dijelove i / i male dijelove koji se mogu
otkinuti i npr. progutati. Opasnost od qusenja. Sacuvajte adresu i informacije.
HOIATUS. EI OLE SOBIV ALLA KOLMEAASTASTELE LASTELE. Sisaldab véikesi ja/vi lahti rebitavaid osi, mida on vaimalik néiteks
alla neelata. Kagistamisoht. Sdilitage aadress ja teave.
[SPEJIMASI NETINKA VAIKAMS IKI 3 METY. Sudétyje yra mazy ir (arba) nuplésiamy smulkiy daliy, kurias, pvz., galima praryti.
Pavojus uzspringti. Saugoti adresg irinformacij.
BRIDINAJUMS. NAV PIEMERQTS BERNIEM, KAS JAUNAKI PAR TRIM GADIEM. letilpst sikas dalinas un/vai atdalamas sikas dalinas,
kuras, piemeram, var norit. Aizrisands risks. Uzglabajiet adresi un informativos materialus.
TWISSIJA! MHUX ADDATTAT GHAL TFAL TAHT IT-TLIET SNIN. Komponenti zghar u/jew komponenti zghar i jistghu jingalghu
inkluzi, li 2. jistghu jinbelghu. Perikluli wiehed jifga. Zommindirizz uinformazzjoni.
VIDVORUN! EKKI VID HAFI BARNA YNGRI EN bRIGGJA ARA. Inniheldur sméa hluta og/eda smé hluta sem haegt er ad taka af sem
haeqt veri ad gleypa, til deemis. Kofnunarhaetta. Geymid heimilisfang og upplysingar  Gruggum stad.
UYARI 3 YASININ ALTINDAKI COCUKLAR iGN UYGUN DEGILDIR. Kilik parcalar ve/veya yirtilabilecek, megin yutulabilecek
kiiciik parcalaricerir. Bogulma Tehlikesi (Havasizliktan). Adres ve bilgileri saklayin.
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Important! Do not sit on the toy!
Attention ! Ne pas s'asseoir sur le jouet !
Pas op! Niet op het speelgoed gaan zitten.
BHumaHwe! He ctaBuTb Ha nrpyLuky!
Uwaga! Nie siada¢ na zabawce!

Pozor! Nesedejte si na hracku!

Pozor! Ne sedajte na igraco!

Mpoooxn! Mnv kdBeote mavw oto magvidt!
ARITEDEICESTENTEER!

c oD ! e pesded) g spdd)
BHumaHme! He capaiite Bbpxy mrpaukaral
Paznja! Ne sjedite na igracki!

Uzmanibu! Nesédieties uz rotallietas.
Atentie! Nu vd asezati pe jucarie!

Athugid! Sitjid ekki 4 leikfanginu!

Achtung! Nicht auf das Spielzeug setzen!
jAtencion! jNo sentarse en el juguete!
Attenzione! Non sedersi sul giocattolo!
Atencao! Nao sentar-se no brinquedo!
Varning! Sitt inte pa leksaken!

Merk! Ikke sitt pa leketoyet!

Vigtigt! Seet dig ikke pa legetgjet!

Huom! Al istu leikkikalun paalle!
Figyelem! A jatékra nem szabad railni!
ARIRELEE £

Tahelepanu! Manguasja peale ei tohi istuda!
Démesio! Nesédékite ant zaislo!
Attenzjoni! Tpoggix fuq il-gugarell.
Pozor! Na hracku si nesadajte !

Dikkat! Oyuncagin lizerine oturmayin!
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Please assemble in the order shown by the numbers. Must be assembled by an adult. Check all screws on tightness regularly. Please keep non-assembled parts away from children.
Limited warranty: Wood is a natural material. There may be deviations in colour, structure and form, but these do not constitute defective quality. Damp wipeable. Please do not
use any detergents.

Montage bitte in der Reihenfolge der angegebenen Ziffern vornehmen. Zusammenbau durch erwachsene Person erforderlich. Bitte liberpriifen Sie alle Schrauben regelmaBig auf
festen Sitz. Nicht zusammengebaute Teile von Kindern fernhalten. Limiterte Garantie: Holz ist ein Naturmaterial. Daher kann es zu Abweichungen in Farbe, Struktur und Form
kommen, welche keine Qualititsméangel darstellen. Nebelfeucht abwischbar. Bitte verwenden Sie keine Reinigungsmittel.

Priére d’effectuer le montage dans I'ordre numérique. Montage a faire par un adulte. Il est important de contréler régulierment le serage des vis et de les resserrer éventuellement.
Tenir les éléments non montés hors de la portée des enfants. Garantie limitée: Le bois est un matériau naturel. Il peut s’ensuivre de légéres différences au niveau des couleurs,
structures et formes, ce qui n’est en aucun cas un défaut de qualité. Nettoyable au brumisateur. Ne pas utiliser de détergents.

Por favor montar siguiendo el orden de los niumeros indicados. Requiere montaje por parte de un adulto. Por favor compruebe regularmente que todos los tornillos estén bién
fijados. Mantener las piezas no montadas fuera del alcanze de los ninos. Garantia limitada: La madera es un material natural. Por eso se pueden presentar irregularidades en color,
estructura y forma que no significan ningun defecto de calidad. Limpiable con pafio himedo. Por favor no use ningiin detergente.

Eseguire il montaggio secondo I'ordine precisato in cifre. Il montaggio deve essere effettuato da una persona adulta. Vi preghiamo di controllare regolarmente che le viti siano
avvitate forti. Tenere i pezzi smontati fuori dalla portata dei bambini. Garanzia limitata: |l legno & un materiale naturale. Possono pertanto verificarsi variazioni di colore, struttura
e forma, che non rappresentano difetti di qualita. Lavare con panno umido. Non utilizzare detergenti.

Montage aub. in de aangeven volgorde van de cijfers. In elkaar bouwen moet door een volwassene gebeuren. Alstublieft regelmatig controleren of de schroeven nog goed vast
zitten. Niet inelkaar gezette onderdelen bij de kinderen weghouden. Begrensde garantie: Hout is een natuurlijk materiaal.Hierdoor kan het tot afwijjkingen qua kleur, structuur en
vorm komen, welke echter geen kwaliteitsbeperkingen zijn. Licht vochtig afneembaar. Aub. Geen schoonmaakmiddel gebruiken.

Executar a montagem pela ordem indicada pelos nimeros. A montagem deve ser executada por uma pessoa adulta.Verifique regularmente se todos os parafusos estdo bem
apertados. Manter pecas nio montadas afastadas de criangas. Garantia limitada: A madeira é um material natural. Por esse motivo pode apresentar diferencas de cor, textura e
forma, que nio representam defeitos de material. Pode ser limpo ligeiramente em himido. Nao utilize detergentes.

MOHTaX BbINONMHATbL B YKa3aHHOW LudposonnocienosaTensHocT. Cbopka A0MKHA OCYLLECTBAATLCA B3POC/TbIMU. PerynspHO NpoBepanTe 3aTAXKY BCex
BWHTOB.He naBaiTe AeTAM He CMOHTWpPOBaHHble AeTanu.OrpaHnyeHHas rapaHTua: [lepeBo — 3To HaTypasbHbI MaTepuas. Mo3ToMy BO3MOXHbI
OTKJIOHEHWSA B LiBET, CTPYKTYpe 1 hopMe, 4TO He aBaseTcs AedeKToM KayecTBa. Bnary oT TymaHa MOXHO npoTepeTb. He NCnonb3yinTe YNCTALLME CPeAcTBa.

Montaz provadejte v pofiadi dle uvedenych Cisel. Sestaveni musi provést dospéla osoba. Zkontrolujte prosim viechny $rouby z hlediska spravného utazeni. Nesestavené
dily nesméji prijit do styku s détmi. Omezend zdruka: Drevo je prlrodnl material. Proto miZzce dochazet k odchylkdm v barvé, struktufe a tvaru, které neznamenaji Zadni kvalitativni
problém. Moznost otirani na vlhko. Nepouzivejte prosim zadné Cistici prostredky.

Montaz nalezy wykonywaé w kolejnosci podanych liczb. Konieczny montaz przez dorosta osobe. Nalezy regularnie kontrolowag, czy wszystkie sruby sa dobrze przykrecone.
LuZne elementy nalezy przechowywac z dala od dzieci. Ograniczona gwarancja: Drewno jest produktem naturalnym. Dlatego moga wystepowac roéznice w kolorze, strukturze i
formie, ktore nie oznaczajq wad jakos$ciowych. Wycierac': po lekkim zroszeniu powierzchni rozpylona woda. Nie wolno stosowa¢ $rodkéw czyszczacych.

H cuvappo)\omor] TIpéTieL Vo Ylvel pe TN oelpd TV avopepduevmY aplepoav H ouvappo)\crmor] TIpéTieL Vo ylveTtal amd evANKEG. EAEYXeTe TaKTIKE av 6Aeg ol Bldeg
elval Blompévec ch)\d QUAGOOETE paKpLd a6 i e‘écxp'n’]pcxw T onotcx dev elval ouvappoloynpéva.

IMeptoptopevn €yyanon: To EUAo elvat puotkd uNkd. Mautéd To Aéyo umopel va umdpxouvilogopéc, aTo xpdua, T dopr} kat To oxfua, ot oTioleg dev ouviaTolv EMelyn
o6 Tag. KaboplGetat pe eAappads BpeyHévo Tiavi. MApoKaAEloTE VA v XprotUOTIOLELTE KABOPLOTIKG.

A megadott szamsorrendben kell 6sszeszerelni. Az osszeszerelést felnéttnek kell végeznie. Vizsgilja meg rendszeresen, hogy az 6sszes csavar meg van-e szoritva. Az dsszeszereletlen
darabokat gyermekek eld| tartsuk elzarva. Korldtozott garancia: A fa természetes anyag. Ezért a szinében, szerkezetében és alakjaban eltérések mutatkozhatnak, ami azonban nem
a gyenge mindségre utal. A lecsapodott para letorolhetd. Kérijiik, hogy a tisztitashoz ne hasznaljon tisztitoszereket.

Monteras i den ordning som siffrorna anger. Hopsattningen maste goras av en vuxen! Kontrollera regelbundet att alla skruvar ar ordentligt atdragna. Lésa smadelar ska forvaras
oatkomligt for barn. Begrdnsad garanti: Tra ar ett naturmaterial. Darfor kan det upptrada avvikelser i farg, struktur och form, som inte utgor nagon kvalitetsbrist. Kan torkas av
med fuktad trasa.Anvind inga rengdringsmedel.

Prosimo, montazo izvedite po vrstnem redu, po navedenih Sevilkah. Prosimo redno preverjajte, ce so vijaki trdno priviti. Nesestavljene dele varno shranite, da ne bodo dostopni
otrokom. Omejena garancija: Les je naravni material. MoZna so odstopanja barve, strukture in oblike, kar pa ne vpliva na kakovost izdelka. Rosa, ki se obrse. Prosimo, ne uporabljajte
Cistil za CiScenje igrace

Sett sammen i rekkefglgen til de angitte tallene. Montering av voksen er nadvendig. Kontroller regelmessig at alle skruer er tilstrekkelig strammet. Hold umonterte deler unna barn. Begrenset
garanti: Tre er et naturlig materiale. Derfor kan det vaere avvik i farge, struktur og form, noe som ikke er kvalitetsfeil. Kan torkes av med en fuktig klut.Vennligst ikke bruk rengjgringsmidler.

Saml venligst i reekkefelgen af de angivne numre. Samling af voksen person pakravet. Kontroller venligst alle skruer regelmassigt for tethed. Hold usamlede dele vak fra born. Begraenset garanti:
trae er et naturmateriale. Derfor kan der vare afvigelser i farve, struktur og form, som ikke er kvalitetsfejl. Kan tgrres af med en fugtig klud. Brug venligst ikke rengaringsmiddel.

Kokoa numeroidussa jarjestyksessa. Kokoaminen on jatettdva aikuisen tehtaviksi. Tarkastathan kaikkien ruuvien tiukkuuden saannollisesti. Pidd kokoamattomat osat kaukana lapsista. Rajoitettu
takuu: puu on luonnonmateriaali. Siksi sen viri, rakenne ja muoto voivat vaihdella. Tama ei ole laatuvirhe.Voidaan pyyhkia kostealla. Ala kdyta puhdistusaineita.

EEETN TV BHFOIERICHII TTLIEEWN, AAE—HREIC IHITTEDHIRETT, 2TOREHLODWEBEENTOE O ERIICTHEREEL, AT TONTLEW

BRlEFEEDFDRBIEWNETAICBLNTLIEEL, BEM%DE REERAMTT, TOFHEPEEPHRICEV DD SHEHHIETHREDKM TlIHIER A ESETH
THLZED TEE T EBIETHIBICHESHEWTLEE
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CraobeTe uacTuTe, KaTo CMassaTe MOCAGAOBATEAHOCTTA Ha MOCOYEHUTE LMdPU. CFAOGHBaHeTO TpsbBa Aa ce HanpaBsy OT Bb3pacTeH. PeAOBHO MpoBepsBaiiTe AaAM BCUUKM BUHTOBE Ca MPaBUAHO
nocTaBeHn. ApbxTe HecraobeHuTe YacTu Aaaed OT Aeuia. OrpaHuyeHa rapaHLMs: AbPBOTO € eCTeCTBEH MaTepMaA. 3aTOBa MOXE Aa MM PasAMKM B LIBETA, CTPYKTypaTa U $pOpMaTa, KOUTO He
NpeACTaBAsiBaT kadecTeHn AedekTu. 3a6bpcBa ce C AeKO HaBAaXHeHa Kbpra. He M3noAsBsaiiTe noumcTeawm npenapaty.

Toimige paigaldamisel numbritega ndidatud jarjekorras. Kokku peab panema taiskasvanu. Palun kontrollige korraparaselt kdigi kruvide kindlat kinnitust. Hoidke kokkupanemata osad lastest eemal.
Piiratud garantii: puit on looduslik materjal. Seet6ttu voib esineda korvalekaldeid varvis, struktuuris ja vormis, mis ei kujuta endast kvaliteedidefekte. Uduniiskelt puhtaks piihitav. Palun drge
kasutage puhastusvahendeid.

Montazu obavljajte redoslijedom navedenim brojkama. Sastavljanje moraju obavljati odrasle osobe. Redovito provjeravajte jesu li svi vijci ucvrsceni. Dijelove koji nisu slozeni drzite podalje od
djece. Ograni¢eno jamstvo: drvo j je prirodni materijal. Stoga moze do¢i do odstupanja boje, strukture i oblika, Sto ne predstavlja propuste u kvaliteti. MozZe se obrisati blago navlazenom krpom.
Ne upotrebljavajte sredstva za iscenje.

Montuokite laikydamiesi nurodyty skaitmeny sekos. Surinkti gali tik suauges asmuo. Reguliariai tikrinkite, ar gerai priverzti visi varztai, Laikykite nesurinktas dalis vaikams nepasiekiamoje vietoje.
Ribota garantija: mediena — nattirali medziaga. Dél to gali biti spalvos, struktlros ir formos neatitikimy, kurie néra kokybés defektai. Sluostykite lengvai sudrékinta sluoste. Nenaudokite valikliy.

Montazu veiciet, péc kartas ievérojot noraditos ciparus. Nodrosiniet, lai montazu veiktu pieaugusais. Regulari parbaudiet, vai visas skrives ir ciesi pievilktas. Nodrosiniet, lai nesaliktajam dalam
nepiek|Ust bérni. lerobeZota garantija: koks ir dabigs materials. Tapéc var blt vérojamas krasas, struktlras un formas izmainas, kas neietekmé kvalitati. Noslaukiet ar mitru dranu. Neizmantojiet
tirisanas lidzek|us.

Jekk joghgbok innota li I-assemblagg ghandu jsir fl-ordni tan-numri specifikati. Assemblagg minn persuna adulta mehtied. Jekk joghgbok ivverifika I-viti kollha jekk humiex issikkati sew b’mod
regolari. Zomm komponenti mhux immuntati ’| boghod mit-tfal. Zomm partijiet mhux armati 'l boghod mit-tfal. Ghaldagstant jista’ jkun hemm devijazzjonijiet fil-kulur, l-istruttura u I-forma li mhux
se jipprezentaw nuqqas fil-kwalita. L-umdita tista’ tintmesah. Jekk joghgbok tuzax prodotti tat-tindif.

Vé rugdm sa realizati montajul in ordinea numerelor indicate. Este necesard asamblarea de cdtre o persoana adultd.Va rugdm sa verificati in mod regulat ca suruburile cu privire la pozitia fixa.
Nu lasati la indemana copiilor piesele care nu sunt asamblate. Garantie limitata: lemnul este un material natural. De aceea, pot aparea diferente in ceea ce priveste culoarea, structura si forma,
care nu reprezintd defecte de calitate. Se poate sterge cu o lavetd umedd.Vd rugam sa nu utilizati detergenti.

Montéz vykonavajte podla poradia oznaceného Cislami. Zlozenie si vyzaduje dospelli osobu. Pravidelne kontrolujte, ¢i su vSetky skrutky pevne pritiahnuté. Nepouzité diely uchovavajte mimo
dosahu deti. Obmedzena zaruka: drevo je prirodny material. Preto méze dochadzat k zmene farby, Struktiry a tvaru, ktoré nepredstavuju nedostatky v kvalite. Zahmlenie displeja je mozné utriet.
Nepouzivajte prosim Ziadne Cistiace prostriedky.

Vinsamlegast setjid voruna saman i peirri nimerar6d sem gefin er upp i leidbeiningunum. Fullordinn einstaklingur ztti ad sja um samsetninguna.Vinsamlegast yfirfarid reglulega hvort allar skrifur
séu fastar. Haldid 6samansettum hlutum leikfangsins fra bornum. Takmorkud abyrgd:Vidur er nattdrulegt efni. Vegna pessa geta verid fravik 1 lit, aferd og logun, en pad er ekki merki um ad um
minni gaedisé ad reeda. Raka ma purrka af.Vinsamlegast notid engin hreinsiefni.

Montaj islemini liitfen belirtilen numara sirasina gére gerceklestirin. Montaj isleminin yetiskinler tarafindan gerceklestirilmesi gerekir. Liitfen tiim vidalarin siki olup olmadigini diizenli olarak
kontrol edin. Monte edilmemis parcalari cocuklardan uzak tutun. Sinirli garanti: Ahsap dogal bir malzemedir. Bu nedenle renkte, yapida ve sekilde degisiklikler meydana gelebilir ve bu, kalitede bir
kusur oldugu anlamina gelmez. Uriin nemli bir bezle silinebilir. Liitfen herhangi bir temizlik maddesi kullanmayin.
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